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Fitting Instructions



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Blade 2 Bed11

3mm Folded Plate12

6mm Thk Plate13

Blade 2 Bed14

M10 Nyloc Nut105

M10 x 75 Hex Bolt106

Flat Bar Anchor 

Plate

115
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C ( 0.28 : 1 )

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

M10 PLAIN 

WASHER

2011

M10 x 75 HEX 

HEAD BOLT

1012

Folded PlateROCK & ROLL 

BED FIXING 

PLATE

113

M10 NYLOC 

NUT

1014

Flat Bar 

Anchor Plate

115

C

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Rock 'N' Rest Fitting Instructions

Rock 'N' Rest

05/05/2024

A

Drawn By
Make/Model Customer Date

3 / 5 

Edition Sheet

SJB CUSTOMS

Tollerances Unless Specified

Machining +- 0.25mm

Concentric +- 0.25mm

Angular +- 0.25Deg

Radi +- 0.5mm

Face Finish _ 3.2 Ra um

586 Glasgow Rd, Clydebank G81 1NH 
Phone: 0141 534 7575

Part

14

11

11

11

13

12

11

13

11

14



A ( 1: 1 )

A

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Blade 2 Bed14

12mm Ply Floor110

M10 PLAIN WASHER2011

M10 x 75 HEX HEAD 

BOLT

1012

Folded PlateROCK & ROLL BED 

FIXING PLATE

113

M10 NYLOC NUT1014

Flat Bar Anchor Plate115
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D

E

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

12mm Ply Floor110

M10 PLAIN WASHER2011

M10 x 75 HEX HEAD BOLT1012

Folded PlateROCK & ROLL BED FIXING PLATE113

M10 NYLOC NUT1014

Flat Bar Anchor Plate115
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